GIB72800 - DRYBLEND YOUTH DOUBLE PIQU POLO SHIRT

GIB72800 DRYBLEND® YOUTH DOUBLE PIQUE POLO SHIRT ((JTiE)

GILDAN

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

203 g/m?

203.0 G/SgM (White 196.0 G/SqM)

35% Ring Spun Cotton, 65% Polyester

DryBlend technology: delivers moisture-wicking properties

Sideseamed

Contoured welt collar and cuffs

Pad printed neck label and double-satin shoulder label

In transition to Tearaway label

Clean finished placket with reinforced bottom box

2 color-matched buttons

Twin needle bottom hem

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Click here to download the GILDAN children's clothing size guide!

Country Of Origin:

Honduras
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XS
36
43
37
30

36
48
41
33

36
53
43
35

36
60
46
38

XL
36
66
48
41
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https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/o4s3m0lkgwsgh6uw12zlj/GILDAN-Children-Size-Matrix.pdf?rlkey=3r5loy145yf8ubcejhhjg5nie&dl=0
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